573 HIGHPOINT DRIVE, SMYRNA, TN, US,

Welcome To Your New Dream Home In The Great City Of Smyrna,
Tennessee! 573 Highpoint Drive Is A Charming 3 Bedroom, 2
Bathroom House That Boasts Elegant Granite Countertops, Tile
Backsplash And Oak Cabinets. The Carpeted Bedrooms Provide A
Cozy Retreat With Spacious Walk-In Closets, Hardwood Flooring
Throughout The Living Areas And A Total Of [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

16x13

12x12

11x11

12x11

15x9

15x15

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Parking: Aggregate, Attached

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Living Room, Primary

Bedroom Main Floor



